 GRUNDFOS DATA SHEET
CME Booster
General description
The Grundfos CME Booster is a compact booster set
for water supply in domestic applications. The inte-
grated speed controller enables the CME Booster to
keep constant pressure in the pipe system. A pressure
sensor monitoring changes in the water consumption

The MGE motor incorporates thermal protection against
slow overloading and blocking (IEC 34.11: TP 211).
Type key
Control panel
The CME Booster pumps can be operated manually by
means of the control panel.
Set the desired setpoint by pressing button  or .
The light fields on the control panel will indicate the setpoint
set. Continuously pressing button  will stop the pump.
Installation
TM
04
 5
80
6
40
09
Product no. Pump
type
Thread
[RP] Voltage
[V]
I1/1
[A]
P1
[W]
Plug
type
English* EU* A1 A2
97529685 97755481 CMBE 1-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 4.1-3.4 685 Schuko
97529686 - CMBE 1-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 4.1-3.4 685 AUS
97529687 - CMBE 1-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 4.1-3.4 685 USA
97529688 97755482 CMBE 1-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 4.1-3.4 685 -
97529689 97755483 CMBE 3-3 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 815 Schuko
97529690 - CMBE 3-3 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 815 AUS
97529691 - CMBE 3-3 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 815 USA
97529692 97755484 CMBE 3-3 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 815 -
97529693 97755485 CMBE 3-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1050 Schuko
97529694 - CMBE 3-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1050 AUS
97529695 - CMBE 3-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1050 USA
97529696 97755486 CMBE 3-4 1" 1" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1050 -
97529697 97755487 CMBE 5-3 1" 1¼" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1300 Schuko
97529698 - CMBE 5-3 1" 1¼" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1300 AUS
97529699 - CMBE 5-3 1" 1¼" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1300 USA
97529700 97755488 CMBE 5-3 1" 1¼" 1x 200-240 7.8-6.6 1300 -
Component Material
Terminal box Composite PC/ASA and silumin (Alu)
Stator housing Silumin (Alu)
Fan cover Composite PBT/PC
Pump housing Stainless steel EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Shaft and impeller Stainless steel EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Flange Cast iron
43
0
43
0
19
0
Example CMBE 1 - 4 -I - K - A - C - D
Type range
CMBE: CM Booster with integrated
frequency converter
Rated flow
Rated flow at 50 Hz [m3/h]
Number of impellers
Materials in contact with pumped liquid
I: Sleeve: EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Impellers/chambers - EN 1.4301/AISI 304
Supply voltage
K: 1 x 200-240 V, MGE motor
Motor information
A: Standard motor (IP55)
Mains cable and plug